
Al Helgerson al.helgerson@alschools.org Albert Lea 

David Enser david_enser@yahoo.com Albert Lea (Delegate)

Dave Ware dave.ware@alschools.org Albert Lea (Delegate)

Patricia Yaw pyaw@ac242.us Alden-Conger

Carol Thompson cthompson@ac242.us Alden-Conger

Tom Compton tom.compton@austin.k12.mn.us Austin

David Eyre david.eyre@austin.k12.mn.us Austin (Delegate)

Jer Osgood jer.osgood@austin.k12.mn.us Austin EA (Delegate)

Ann Stephenson AStephenson@blossoms.k12.mn.us Blooming Prairie

Bill Rinkenberger brinkenberger@blossoms.k12.mn.us Blooming Prairie

Brenda Berg bberg@blossoms.k12.mn.us Blooming Prairie

Rebecca Klingfus klingfusr@geschools.com Glenville-Emmons 

Diana Cink cinkd@geschools.com Glenville-Emmons 

Misty Crable mcrable@hayfield.k12.mn.us Hayfield

John Vossen john.vossen@komets.k12.mn.us Kasson-Mantorville

Aaron Wilke a.wilke@komets.k12.mn.us Kasson-Mantorville

Travis Robertson t.robertson@komets.k12.mn.us Kasson-Mantorville

Cynthia Shepherd cshepherd@lyle.k12.mn.us Lyle

Teresa Wherry twherry@lyle.k12.mn.us Lyle

Brad Root broot@nrheg.k12.mn.us NRHEG

Robin Eder reder@nrheg.k12.mn.us NRHEG

Deb Bently dbently@nrheg.k12.mn.us NRHEG

Kelly Delacruz kdelacruz@nrheg.k12.mn.us NRHEG 

Jessica Fraser jessicajofraser@gmail.com Southland

Brent Haala bhaala@triton.k12.mn.us Trition (Delegate)

Brian Felten bfelten@triton.k12.mn.us Triton

Allison Horejsi ahorejsi@triton.k12.mn.us Triton

Sheila Rame srame@unitedsouthcentral.org USC 

Stephanie Soost ssoost@unitedsouthcentral.org USC 
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